AIESL Engineering Premises, OAP, Mumbai-40029 

TENDER ISSUER AI Engineering Services Limited (AIESL) 

TENDER TYPE Open Tender 

TYPE OF BIDDING SYSTEM Two Bid System 

CONTRACT PERIOD  Twelve (12) Months from the date of Letter of Award 

(LOA).   EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT Rs. 35,400/- (Indian Rupees Thirty Five Thousand Four 

Hundred) 

EMD must be submitted by means of 

Cheque/DD/NEFT/BG in favour of AI ENGINEERING 

SERVICES LIMITED, Account No. – 00600310007523, 

IFSC Code – HDFC 0000060) payable at Mumbai. EMD 

will not carry any interest and will be adjusted against

[...]

✓ agreed to be bound by the undertakings provided by it under and in terms hereof. 

16. SIGNING OF THE BID: 

Each Bid including all its pages must be typed or written in indelible ink and should be physically signed 

by the authorized signatory of the Bidder. 

17. EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT:  

Rs. 35,400/- (Indian Rupees Thirty Five Thousand Four Hundred) 

EMD must be submitted by means of Cheque/DD/NEFT/BG in favour of AI ENGINEERING 

SERVICES LIMITED, Account No. – 00600310007523, IFSC Code – HDFC 0000060) payable 

at Mumbai. EMD will not carry any interest and will be adjusted against security deposit.

[...]

2 The bidder must have successfully completed similar kind of work 

over the last three years i.e. the current financial year and the 

last three financial years: - 

• Three similar completed service each costing not less than 

amount equal to Rs. 7,08,000/- (Indian Rupees Seven Lakhs 

Eight Thousand).     

or 

• Two similar completed services each costing not less than 

the amount equal to Rs. 8,85,000/- (Indian Rupees Eight 

Lakhs Eighty Five Thousand).     

or 

• One similar completed service costing not less than the 

amount equal to Rs. 14,16,000/- (Indian Rupees Fourteen 

Lakhs Sixteen Thousand). 

Note:  

1. Supporting documents in form of work order or commissioning 

report along with performance certificate is to be submitted. 

3 In case of ongoing works to be considered, the bidder must have 

received payment bills of 80% of the contract sum for the

[...]

TOTAL AMOUNT  Without 
Taxes in 
Rs.     P

TOTAL AMOUNT 
In Words

1
Term Contract for Carrying Out Structural Steel Work at AIESL Engineering 
Premises, OAP, Mumbai-40029

1.01 Refer Item No. 1 to Item No. 52 in the Scope of Work of the tender document 1.00 No. 1500000.00 1500000.00 INR Fifteen Lakh  & Paise  Zero  Only

Total in Figures 1500000.00 INR Fifteen Lakh  & Paise  Zero  Only

Quoted Rate in Figures 0.00 INR Zero Only

Quoted Rate in Words

PRICE SCHEDULE
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender.